MERCRUISER [350 MAG. ALPHA (4 BEL.] GM 350%-31337]
Serial Mbr Bange: k001527 THRL 0K933333 ()

e as

< FLWwHEEL HOUSIMNG b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 9929741 MOUNT-RUBBER 2

3 23 99322 SPACER 2

4 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4IN] 3

4 10 32132 |S5CREW [3/8-16 = 1-3/4 IN.] 1

5 16 B05357 | STUD-GROUNDING 2

f 11 32219/ NUT [3/8-16) 2

7 13 380458 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 IM.) 2

a2 12 20572 '"WASHER 1

3 072604 2| COVER 1

10 10 FEE9E| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M ) 2

11 a4 E28264 6| CABLE-GROUMDIMNG 1




